2008 PEPSI LITTLE PEOPLE’S WINNERS

2008 QUINCY HERALD WHIG BEST LETTER AWARDS
Josh Rosenzweig, 12, Rolling Meadows, IL
Taylor Tripp, 7, Jackson, MO

20-21 Boys (18 Holes Daily)
Played at Deer Run

18-19 Boys (18 Holes Daily)
Played at Deer Run

18-19 Girls (18 Holes Daily)
Played at Deer Run

16-17 Boys (18 Holes Daily)
Played at Spring Lake

16-17 Girls (18 Holes Daily)
Played at Westview

14-15 Boys (18 Holes Daily)
Played at Westview

14-15 Girls (18 Holes Daily)
Played at Westview

12-13 Boys (18 Holes Daily)
Played at Arrowhead Heights

12-13 Girls (18 Holes Daily)
Played at Arrowhead Heights

10-11 Boys (18 Holes Daily)
Played at River View

10-11 Girls (18 Holes Daily
Played at Westview

8-9 Boys (9 Holes Daily)
Played at Westview

NAME

Brad Schwarz
Dave Fudacz

David Wilson

Joe Hoskins
Kenji Hernandez
Kevin Flack

Molly Noser
*Laura Cilek
Catherine Dolan

*Dan Schaller
Andrew Lane
Jared Dalga

Jess Uem
Paola Valerio
Christina Beyerl
Erin Sharpee

Josh Edison
Ben Crancer
Ryan Zech
Tanner Werner

Daffodil Sanchez
Beth Wagner
Frida Castillo

Beau Hossler
Tim Kelly
Ryan Hager

Giovana Maymon
*Katie Sharp
Lindsey Murray

Joshua Martin
Bernardo Curbelo
Joshua Keating

Marijosse Navarro
Felicia Medalla
Alix Kong

Philip Barbaree
*Russell Matos

Matthew Lee-Tolley

CITY, STATE 1 Rd
River Forest, IL 76
Chicago, IL 80
Monmouth, IL 79
Monmouth, IL 72
Atizapan, Mexico 77
Belvidere, IL 79
Rochester, MN 80
Coralville, 1A 82
Ballwin, MO 83
St. Louis, MO 69
Fairport, NY 69
Grand Rapids, Ml 73
Orlando, FL 75
Atizapan, Mexico 79
McCordsville, IN 75
Green Bay, WI 78
Springfield, IL 70
Kirkwood, MO 70
Kearney, MO 68
Jackson, MO 70
Mesa, AZ 70
Ankeny, IA 75
Cordoba, Mexico 83
Rancho Santa Margarita, CA

Wheaton, IL 74
Weston, FL 74
Huixquilucan, Mexico 75
Kendallville, IN 79
Tipp City, OH 82
Pinehurst, NC 68
Weston, FL 68
Noblesville, IN 71

Atizapan, Mexico 69

71

2" Rd

75
73
81

74
74
77

73
79
78

74
74
71

75
72
77
74

70
71
75
73

78
75
72

70
71
73

76
76
75

62
67
65

67

Mandaluyong City, Philippines 75 77
W. Vancouver, BC, Canada 80

Shreveport, LA 34
Lombard, IL 37
New York, NY 37

75

37
38
38

Total
151
153
160

146
151
156

153
161
161

143
143
144

149
151
152
152

140
141
143
143

148
150
155

141
145
147

151
157
157

130
135
136

136
152
155

71
75
75



2008 Results for Web

8-9 Girls (9 Holes Daily)

Played at Arrowhead Heights

6-7 Boys (9 Holes Daily)

Played at KC Par-3

6-7 Girls (9 Holes Daily)
Played at KC Par-3

3-5 Boys (5 Holes Daily)

Played at KC Par-3

3-5 Girls (5 Holes Daily)
Played at KC Par-3

Brooke Dillon
Karen Kim
Keerattriya Foocharoen

Jansen Preston
Gavin Noble
Mauricio Figueroa

Sydney Hoskins
Leigha Kelly
Soona Lee-Tolley

Manuel Rexach
Matt Briggs
Rohan Kommineni

Megan lkeda
Reese Wilson
Cate Reisinger

Prairieville, LA
Corona, CA
Bangkok, Thailand

Winchester, KY
Cartersville, GA
Guadalajara, Mexico

Orlando, FL
O’Fallon, MO
New York, NY

Guaynabo, Puerto Rico
Monmouth, IL
DeSoto, TX

Maryville, IL
Chicago, IL
Park Ridge, IL

36
37
38

31
29
32

35
35
39

19
21
22

28
31
38

32
36
36

27
30
30

30
32
36

16
22
21

26
27
35

68
73
74

58
59
62

65
67
75

38
43
43

54
58
73



