2008 PEPSI LITTLE PEOPLE'S WINNERS

2008 QUINCY HERALD WHIG BEST LETTER AWARDS

Josh Rosenzweig, 12, Rolling Meadows, IL Taylor Tripp, 7, Jackson, MO

20-21 Boys (18 Holes Daily) Played at Deer Run	NAME Brad Schwarz Dave Fudacz David Wilson	CITY, STATE River Forest, IL Chicago, IL Monmouth, IL	1st Rd 76 80 79	2 nd Rd 75 73 81	Total 151 153 160
18-19 Boys (18 Holes Daily) Played at Deer Run	Joe Hoskins	Monmouth, IL	72	74	146
	Kenji Hernandez	Atizapan, Mexico	77	74	151
	Kevin Flack	Belvidere, IL	79	77	156
18-19 Girls (18 Holes Daily) Played at Deer Run	Molly Noser *Laura Cilek Catherine Dolan	Rochester, MN Coralville, IA Ballwin, MO	80 82 83	73 79 78	153 161 161
16-17 Boys (18 Holes Daily) Played at Spring Lake	*Dan Schaller	St. Louis, MO	69	74	143
	Andrew Lane	Fairport, NY	69	74	143
	Jared Dalga	Grand Rapids, MI	73	71	144
16-17 Girls (18 Holes Daily) Played at Westview	Jess Uem	Orlando, FL	75	75	149
	Paola Valerio	Atizapan, Mexico	79	72	151
	Christina Beyerl	McCordsville, IN	75	77	152
	Erin Sharpee	Green Bay, WI	78	74	152
14-15 Boys (18 Holes Daily) Played at Westview	Josh Edison	Springfield, IL	70	70	140
	Ben Crancer	Kirkwood, MO	70	71	141
	Ryan Zech	Kearney, MO	68	75	143
	Tanner Werner	Jackson, MO	70	73	143
14-15 Girls (18 Holes Daily) Played at Westview	Daffodil Sanchez	Mesa, AZ	70	78	148
	Beth Wagner	Ankeny, IA	75	75	150
	Frida Castillo	Cordoba, Mexico	83	72	155
12-13 Boys (18 Holes Daily) Played at Arrowhead Heights	Beau Hossler	Rancho Santa Margarita	, CA 71	70	141
	Tim Kelly	Wheaton, IL	74	71	145
	Ryan Hager	Weston, FL	74	73	147
12-13 Girls (18 Holes Daily) Played at Arrowhead Heights	Giovana Maymon	Huixquilucan, Mexico	75	76	151
	*Katie Sharp	Kendallville, IN	79	76	157
	Lindsey Murray	Tipp City, OH	82	75	157
10-11 Boys (18 Holes Daily) Played at River View	Joshua Martin	Pinehurst, NC	68	62	130
	Bernardo Curbelo	Weston, FL	68	67	135
	Joshua Keating	Noblesville, IN	71	65	136
10-11 Girls (18 Holes Daily Played at Westview	Marijosse Navarro Felicia Medalla Alix Kong	Atizapan, Mexico Mandaluyong City, Philip W. Vancouver, BC, Cana		67 5 77 75	136 152 155
8-9 Boys (9 Holes Daily) Played at Westview	Philip Barbaree	Shreveport, LA	34	37	71
	*Russell Matos	Lombard, IL	37	38	75
	Matthew Lee-Tolley	New York, NY	37	38	75

2008 Results for Web

8-9 Girls (9 Holes Daily)	Brooke Dillon	Prairieville, LA	36	32	68
Played at Arrowhead Heights	Karen Kim	Corona, CA	37	36	73
	Keerattriya Foocharoen	Bangkok, Thailand	38	36	74
6-7 Boys (9 Holes Daily)	Jansen Preston	Winchester, KY	31	27	58
Played at KC Par-3	Gavin Noble	Cartersville, GA	29	30	59
	Mauricio Figueroa	Guadalajara, Mexico	32	30	62
6-7 Girls (9 Holes Daily)	Sydney Hoskins	Orlando, FL	35	30	65
Played at KC Par-3	Leigha Kelly	O'Fallon, MO	35	32	67
	Soona Lee-Tolley	New York, NY	39	36	75
3-5 Boys (5 Holes Daily)	Manuel Rexach	Guaynabo, Puerto Rico	19	16	38
Played at KC Par-3	Matt Briggs	Monmouth, IL	21	22	43
	Rohan Kommineni	DeSoto, TX	22	21	43
3-5 Girls (5 Holes Daily)	Megan Ikeda	Maryville, IL	28	26	54
Played at KC Par-3	Reese Wilson	Chicago, IL	31	27	58
-	Cate Reisinger	Park Ridge, IL	38	35	73